
City of Sheboygan 
Marina and Riverfront Slips Fee Schedule 

 
 

Slip Rates        Per Foot Rate    Rate 

Riverfront Rates (non-electric/water)     Flat Rate $1,100.00 

Riverfront Rates 25ft – 30ft (Electric/Water)    Flat Rate            $2,000.00 

Riverfront Rates 30ft – 35ft      Flat Rate $2,300.00 

Riverfront Rates 35ft – 40ft      Flat Rate $2,500.00 

30ft         $62.33  $1,870.00 

35ft         $66.00  $2,310.00 

40ft         $74.25  $2,970.00 

45ft         $80.66  $3,630.00 

T dock (55ft minimum)       $82.00   

Sport Ports (Jet Ski)       Flat Rate $500.00 

Slip Rates (Half Season July 15-October 15)    Per Foot Rate Rate 

Riverfront (non-electric/water)                    $550.00 

Riverfront 25ft-30ft (Electric/Water)       $1,000.00 

Riverfront 30-35ft          $1,150.00 

Riverfront 35ft-40ft         $1,250.00 

30ft           $935.00 

40ft           $1,155.00 

45ft           $1,815.00 

T dock (55ft minimum)       $41.00   

Sport Ports (Jet Ski)       Flat Rate $500.00 

Monthly Rates  

25ft (Electric/Water)                     $1,210.00 

25ft Discount (non-electric/water)       $2,200.00 

30ft           $2,057.00 

35ft           $2,541.00 



40ft           $3,267.00 

45ft           $3,993.00 

T dock (55ft minimum)                                $90.00 per foot 

Sport Ports (Jet Ski)         $550.00 

 

Transient Fees         Rate 

Non-electric/water        $1.50  

25ft – 80ft         $1.80 

80ft +          $2.00 

Miscellaneous Fees        Rate 

Pump-out Service        $15.00/Non-Slip Tenant 

             Free/Slip Tenants 

Daily Launch Pass        $8.00 

Annual Launch Pass (Resident)       $60.00 

Annual Launch Pass (Non-Resident)      $70.00 

Fuel Surcharge         *Market Rate 

*$0.10 Discount/Gallon 

for Slip Tenants 

 

 

 

 

Notes: All vessels greater than the slip length will pay the @ foot rate cost for every foot they extend beyond 

the slip size. The footage rate is based on the slip size. All vessels exceeding their given slip length and width 

will be charged an additional $500.00.  

*All rates do not include tax 


